

T. S 94 / 2021

Order no. 15 Dated- 21.06.2023

Today is fixed for hearing and W/S. No step is taken due to resolution of the local bar. Case is adjourned .

Fix 26.07.2023 for hearing and W/S.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.