

TS 94/21

Order no. 25, dated 05.11.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 15.05.2024.

Both sides are present.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To **23.12.2024** for hearing of petition dated 15.05.2024.

Ld. PO is on transfer. I am in-charge.

D/C by me

**sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-charge**

**sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-charge**