

TS-94/2021

WBMD 11000-220-201

Order no. 30

Dated 08/09/2025

Today is fixed for amended plaint and steps upon added defendants.

Time is allowed as prayed for by the plaintiff.

To **17/12/2025** for amended plaint and steps upon added defendants.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)